
  AA - American / Envoy (formerly Eagle)    FL -  AirTran            US -  US Airways and Express

  AC - Air Canada    FR -  Frontier            WN - Southwest Airlines

  DL - Delta and Connect    UA -  United Express

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

US 4039 PHL 5 CRJ 50 123456 D

UA 5393 500 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4973 515 IAH CR7 66 2 E

UA 5191 515 IAH CR7 66 1  456 E

UA 5243 515 IAH CR7 66 3 E

WN 2263 520 MCO 73C 143 6 C

FR 365 530 DEN 319 138 7 D

FR 365 530 DEN 320 168 123456 D

US 3777 535 CLT CRJ 50 123456 D

WN 177 545 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C

DL 4842 550 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL 4842 550 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 771 555 ATL M90 160 1234567 D

WN 105 600 BWI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 555 600 LAS LAX 73W 143 12345 C

AA 1291 605 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

US 4074 606 PHL CRJ 50 12345 D

US 4076 606 PHL CRJ 50 7 D

US 3906 610 CLT DCA CRJ 50 7 D

WN 404 610 PHX LAS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1138 610 DEN OAK 73W 143 6 C

AA 2630 630 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 3707 630 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

WN 4218 630 PHX BUR 73W 143 7 C

UA 4736 635 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

FL 353 645 ATL 717 117 1234567 C

WN 786 645 LGA CAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3814 645 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4291 645 TPA 73W 143 6 C

UA 5297 648 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 4200 650 LAS LAX 73W 143 7 C

DL 1071 655 MSP M88 149 7 D

DL 1071 655 MSP M90 160 6 D

DL 1071 655 MSP 320 150 12345 D

WN 920 700 RSW 73W 143 6 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - All Airlines

December 2014

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 1234567 D

US 506 705 PHX YVR 320 150 12 D

US 513 705 PHX ZIH 320 150 6 D

US 534 705 PHX 320 150   345 7 D

WN 261 705 DCA HOU 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4516 705 DCA HOU 73W 143 6 C

DL 4501 710 DTW CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 4471 710 STL BWI 73W 143 12345 C

US 4081 715 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA 4140 CLE 718 ERJ 50 12345 E

DL 3707 730 LGA CR9 76 7 D

WN 4074 730 BWI 73W 143 7 C

UA 5191 740 IAH CR7 66 7 E

UA 5235 740 IAH CR7 66 4 E

UA 5235 740 IAH TUS CR7 66 1   5  E

UA 5243 740 IAH CR7 66 6 E

US 3846 740 CLT DCA CRJ 50 6 D

US 3846 740 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

UA 5396 ORD 741 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5396 ORD 744 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 4521 748 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 E

DL 3740 LGA 750 CR9 76 12345 D

WN 1891 BOS 750 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2707 750 FLL 73W 143 6 C

UA 5376 811 ORD SPI CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5396 811 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5376 814 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

WN 4026 815 TPA 73C 143 12345 C

UA 5299 ORD 817 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1802 MSP 820 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 3741 825 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

WN 1891 825 MCI DEN 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 921 MSP 828 M90 160 12345 D

DL 4458 830 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 433 DCA 830 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3025 830 STL DAL 73W 143 6 C

WN 1012 835 CUN 73W 143 6 C

DL 974 DTW 846 M90 160 12345 D

DL 5390 DTW 846 CR7 65 6 D

UA 5301 847 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 3741 850 LGA CR9 76 6 D

WN 1464 MSP 850 73W 143 6 C

DL 4510 DTW 852 CRJ 50 7 D

WN 433 855 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4217 BOS 855 73W 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

US 3846 900 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

WN 1292 DCA 900 73W 143 6 C

WN 1802 900 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 2634 ORD 905 CRJ 50 12345 C

DL 2639 910 DTW M90 160 1 345  D

US 5200 CLT 912 CR9 79 12345 D

WN 1464 915 BWI ISP 73W 143 6 C

DL 4811 917 DTW CRJ 50 7 D

AC 7327 YYZ 918 CRJ 50 12345 E

DL 2639 922 DTW M90 160 2 D

DL 5390 922 DTW CR7 65 6 D

DL 764 ATL 923 M88 149 123456 D

WN 4217 925 SEA 73W 143 6 C

DL 2591 926 MSP M90 160 12345 D

AA 2634 930 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C

WN 1292 935 LAS LBB 73W 143 6 C

UA 5447 ORD 938 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5165 945 IAH OKC CR7 66 23 E

WN 1481 945 MSP PHX 73W 143 6 C

WN 4205 MSY STL 945 73W 143 12345 C

FL 348 ATL 948 717 117 1234567 C

AC 7326 950 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 E

WN 324 MCI 950 73W 143 7 C

WN 324 IND MCI 950 73W 143 12345 C

DL 4746 CVG 953 CRJ 50 12345 D

UA 5447 ORD 955 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 719 CAK LGA 955 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2987 BWI 1000 73W 143 6 C

WN 4301 LGA 1000 73W 143 7 C

DL 764 1003 ATL M88 149 123456 D

US 5200 GSP CLT 1006 CR7 67 7 D

AA 2398 DFW 1015 M80 140 1234567 C

DL 4746 1020 CVG CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 324 1020 LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4205 1020 SFO SNA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4223 1020 SFO SNA 73W 143 7 C

UA 5376 1025 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5396 1025 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

US 5053 1025 CLT ILM CR9 79 12345 D

US 3744 CAE CLT 1025 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 4721 BOS BWI 1030 73W 143 12345 C

FL 349 1033 ATL 717 117 1234567 C

WN 719 1035 FLL MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2987 1035 PHX BUR 73W 143 6 C

WN 4402 CAK LGA 1035 73W 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

US 5062 1040 CLT CHS CR7 67 7 D

US 4044 1050 CLT BNA CRJ 50 6 D

AA 2398 1055 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

WN 2751 MCI 1055 73C 143 6 C

WN 3021 MCO 1055 73W 143 6 C

WN 4810 1100 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 3969 LGA 1105 CR9 76 7 D

WN 4402 1105 LAX LAS 73W 143 6 C

UA 5431 ORD 1107 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1512 MSP 1114 319 126 12345 7 D

DL 1512 MSP 1115 M88 149 6 D

WN 4038 BOS 1115 73W 143 7 C

WN 4970 RSW BWI 1115 73W 143 7 C

US 4095 PHL 1120 CRJ 50 123456 D

WN 348 RSW 1120 73W 143 12345 C

DL 3969 LGA 1124 CR9 76 12345 D

DL 4235 LGA 1126 CR9 76 6 D

AA 2632 ORD 1130 CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 2751 1130 MCO 73C 143 6 C

UA 5447 1137 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 3898 1140 LGA CR9 76 7 D

US 4094 1145 PHL CRJ 50 123456 D

WN 3021 1145 SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 4970 1145 MSP 73W 143 7 C

DL 1512 1149 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

FR 362 DEN 1150 319 138 6 D

FR 362 DEN 1150 320 168 12345 7 D

WN 348 1150 SEA SJC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4038 1150 SEA SJC 73W 143 7 C

AA 2632 1155 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 2475 ATL 1158 M90 160 1234567 D

DL 3898 1159 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL 1512 1200 MSP M88 149 6 D

WN 757 MCO 1200 73W 143 12345 C

DL 2357 DTW 1218 717 110 6 D

DL 2357 DTW 1218 M90 160 12345 7 D

UA 4510 EWR 1220 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

FR 357 1235 DEN 320 168 12345 7 D

DL 1688 1238 DTW M90 160 1234567 D

WN 757 1240 LAS SAN 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4209 1240 LAS SAN 73W 143 7 C

UA 5320 ORD 1243 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5364 ORD 1243 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4694 1250 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 399 DAL DCA 1255 73H 175 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 1303 1258 ATL 717 110 6 D

DL 1303 1258 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 316 DAL DCA 1310 73W 143 6 C

UA 5431 1313 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

FR 96 1315 CUN 319 138 6 D

UA 5347 DEN 1318 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1052 ATL 1319 M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1319 M90 160 1  45 7 D

WN 4117 RSW 1320 73W 143 7 C

WN 1172 FLL 1325 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1904 BOI DEN 1325 73W 143 7 C

DL 4242 1330 LGA CR9 76 6 D

WN 996 OAK DEN 1330 73W 143 6 C

WN 1892 OAK DEN 1330 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2374 LAX 1330 73W 143 6 C

WN 843 1335 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 285 1340 BWI 73H 175 12345 7 C

UA 5419 1349 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 2466 LAS PHX 1350 73C 143 6 C

WN 1172 1355 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4117 1355 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C

WN 4231 FLL 1355 73W 143 7 C

DL 1052 1400 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 1400 ATL M90 160 1  45 7 D

WN 596 SAN LAS 1400 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1892 1400 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1904 1400 DCA 73W 143 7 C

WN 2374 1400 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 4571 1400 LAS LAX 73W 143 6 C

AA 2635 ORD 1405 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2213 DFW 1420 M80 140 1234567 C

WN 360 LGA 1420 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 789 PIT BWI 1420 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 4490 DAL STL 1420 73C 143 6 C

WN 1071 TPA 1425 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2466 1425 BWI DAL 73C 143 6 C

WN 2572 BUR LAS 1425 73W 143 6 C

DL 3735 LGA 1427 CR9 76 12345 7 D

AA 2635 1430 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 2278 MSP 1430 320 150 12345 7 D

UA 5419 1430 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

WN 596 1430 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4565 MSP 1433 CRJ 50 6 D

UA 5413 ORD 1454 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 789 1455 MCO HOU 733 137 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2572 1455 ATL PBI 73W 143 6 C

WN 4490 1455 MCO 73C 143 6 C

AA 2213 1500 DFW M80 140 12345 7 C

WN 558 1500 TPA HOU 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2299 SNA SFO 1500 73W 143 6 C

UA 5413 ORD 1503 CRJ 50 6 E

WN 2603 1505 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2278 1510 MSP 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 4706 1510 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3754 1515 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

UA 4143 CLE 1517 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 1565 MCO 1520 73W 143 6 C

UA 5364 1525 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4263 IAH 1528 ERJ 50 1234567 E

WN 2299 1530 MCI 73W 143 6 C

US 582 SNA PHX 1533 320 150 7 D

US 582 PHX 1533 320 150 6 D

US 582 PHX 1533 320 150 12345 D

US 5234 CVG CLT 1535 CR9 79 7 D

US 5234 PNS CLT 1535 CR9 79 12345 D

WN 4282 TPA 1535 73W 143 6 C

US 5235 CLT 1536 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 151 SEA 1540 73W 143 7 C

WN 151 SJC SEA 1540 73W 143 12345 C

DL 4508 DTW 1548 CR9 76 6 D

WN 1565 1550 BOS 73W 143 6 C

DL 1284 DTW 1552 M90 160 12345 7 D

UA 4131 1552 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4736 1552 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4580 1558 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 2035 ATL 1603 M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 777 BOS 1605 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 929 MSP 1610 319 126 6 D

US 4973 1610 CLT SRQ CR9 79   345 7 D

US 5240 1610 CLT AVP CR9 79 12 D

WN 4282 1610 PHX SNA 73W 143 6 C

UA 5298 ORD 1613 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5475 1615 DEN CRJ 50 6 E

US 5114 1615 CLT OAJ CRJ 50 6 D

WN 1964 1615 LAS LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1174 ELP PHX 1620 73W 143 7 C

WN 1174 ELP PHX 1620 73W 143 12345 C

UA 4180 EWR 1622 ERJ 50 2 E

UA 5298 ORD 1623 CRJ 50 23 E

UA 4180 EWR 1627 ERJ 50 3 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 5409 ORD 1629 CRJ 50 1  45 7 E

US 4059 PHL 1629 CRJ 50 1234567 D

DL 4553 CVG 1633 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 1284 1634 DTW M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 929 MSP 1638 M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 777 1640 PHX SLC 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2035 1643 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

UA 5413 1643 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

DL 1284 1650 DTW 319 126 6 D

WN 1174 1650 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 4180 EWR 1652 ERJ 50 1  45 7 E

US 4059 1654 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA 5413 1655 ORD CRJ 50 23 E

FL 350 ATL 1656 717 117 1234567 C

UA 5413 1659 ORD CRJ 50 1  45 7 E

AA 260 DFW 1700 M80 140 12345 7 C

DL 4553 1700 CVG CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 4175 LAX 1700 73W 143 7 C

WN 419 LAX 1710 73W 143 12345 C

US 501 1715 PHX 320 150    4  7 D

WN 703 CUN 1715 73W 143 6 C

DL 1874 ATL 1718 M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 1027 SNA SFO 1720 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1435 PBI BWI 1720 73W 143 6 C

WN 4457 OAK SEA 1720 73W 143 6 C

DL 3722 LGA 1721 CR9 76 6 D

UA 4688 1722 IAH ERJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 929 1723 MSP M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 4741 1723 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3722 LGA 1723 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 1436 MSP 1725 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 5295 ORD 1729 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5412 ORD 1729 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5425 ORD 1729 CRJ 50 7 E

FL 351 1736 ATL 717 117 12345 7 C

AA 260 1740 DFW M80 140 12345 7 C

WN 419 1740 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4175 1740 MSP 73W 143 7 C

WN 1027 1750 MCI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1435 1750 DEN 73W 143 6 C

US 5081 RIC CLT 1755 CR9 79 7 D

US 5081 MEM CLT 1755 CR7 67 345 D

WN 1436 1755 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

US 4073 ABE CLT 1756 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 1874 1758 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 3906 1759 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

UA 5425 1759 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5475 1759 DEN CRJ 50 23 E

DL 863 DTW 1800 717 110 5 D

DL 863 DTW 1800 M90 160 1234  7 D

UA 5409 1800 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

WN 2462 RSW 1800 73C 143 6 C

WN 4457 1800 DCA 73W 143 6 C

AA 2636 ORD 1810 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA 5409 1810 ORD CRJ 50 1  45  E

FR 360 DEN 1819 319 138 1234567 D

UA 5412 ORD 1819 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 863 MCO 1825 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3853 PDX MCI 1825 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4131 PDX MCI 1825 73W 143 7 C

US 4984 1830 CLT LEX CR7 67 345 D

US 5240 1830 CLT AVP CR9 79 7 D

US 4052 1830 CLT RIC CRJ 50 6 D

AA 2636 1835 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

DL 863 1840 DTW 717 110 5 D

DL 863 1840 DTW M90 160 1234  7 D

DL 927 MSP 1845 319 126 5 D

DL 927 MSP 1846 M88 149 1234  7 D

UA 5298 1850 ORD CRJ 50 23 E

AC 7329 YYZ 1852 CRJ 50 1234567 E

US 4097 PHL 1853 CRJ 50 1234567 D

FR 361 1859 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

UA 5475 1903 DEN CRJ 50 1  45 7 E

UA 4631 CLE 1907 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 19 HOU LGA 1910 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2242 HOU LGA 1910 73W 143 7 C

WN 2543 DCA 1910 73W 143 6 C

US 4097 1918 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 568 1925 DEN BOI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 723 1925 STL MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 927 1928 MSP 319 126 5 D

DL 927 1928 MSP M88 149 1234  7 D

US 4056 GSO CLT 1930 CRJ 50 6 D

US 4069 CLT 1930 CRJ 50 12 D

WN 709 LAX LAS 1930 73W 143 12345 7 C

FR 995 TTN 1935 319 138 1   5  D

WN 1393 MCO 1935 73W 143 6 C

UA 4170 1937 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4461 1937 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1784 LAS 1940 73W 143 6 C

UA 5250 IAH 1943 CR7 66 1  45  E

UA 5254 IAH 1943 CR7 66 23 E

WN 665 BWI 1950 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4235 SNA PHX 1950 73W 143 6 C

WN 4553 TPA 1950 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 709 2000 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 769 FLL 2000 73W 143 6 C

WN 3389 RSW 2005 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 4984 IAH 2008 CR7 66 7 E

DL 766 ATL 2012 M90 160 1234567 D

FR 996 2015 TTN 319 138 1   5  D

WN 139 2020 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4503 DTW 2022 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4503 DTW 2023 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 4443 CVG 2024 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 2637 ORD 2030 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 2597 2040 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 5328 DEN 2043 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5342 DEN 2043 CRJ 50 6 E

DL 2336 MSP 2046 320 150 1234  7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2047 M88 149 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2047 M90 160 5 D

UA 5425 ORD 2048 CRJ 50 6 E

US 3837 CLT 2056 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 3655 ISP MCO 2110 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4078 LGA 2135 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 2578 SLC DEN 2135 73W 143 6 C

FR 97 CUN 2136 319 138 6 D

WN 3421 DCA 2140 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 5217 IAH 2147 CR7 66 12 45  E

UA 6388 IAH 2147 CR7 66   3  6 E

US 3911 PHL 2147 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

UA 5300 ORD 2148 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 1530 LGA 2200 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3261 LGA 2200 73W 143 7 C

DL 4684 DTW 2205 CR9 76 12345 7 D

FL 352 ATL 2210 717 117 12345 7 C

AA 362 DFW 2215 M80 140 12345 7 C

UA 4224 EWR 2223 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 4577 STL ATL 2225 73W 143 6 C

WN 844 PHX 2230 73C 143 12345 7 C

UA 6388 IAH 2231 CR7 66 7 E

WN 798 LAS STL 2235 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 589 SLC DEN 2245 73W 143 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 769 ATL 2310 M90 160 1234567 D

WN 512 RNO LAS 2310 73W 143 12345 7 C

FR 364 DEN 2313 320 168 12345 7 D

US 4069 SDF CLT 2318 CRJ 50 6 D

US 4069 CLT 2318 CRJ 50   345 7 D

US 548 PDX PHX 2354 320 150    4  7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA 1291 605 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2630 630 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2634 ORD 905 CRJ 50 12345 C

AA 2634 930 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C

AA 2398 DFW 1015 M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2398 1055 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2632 ORD 1130 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2632 1155 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2635 ORD 1405 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2213 DFW 1420 M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2635 1430 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2213 1500 DFW M80 140 12345 7 C

AA 260 DFW 1700 M80 140 12345 7 C

AA 260 1740 DFW M80 140 12345 7 C

AA 2636 ORD 1810 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2636 1835 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 2637 ORD 2030 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 362 DFW 2215 M80 140 12345 7 C

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC 7327 YYZ 918 CRJ 50 12345 E

AC 7326 950 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 E

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - American / Envoy (formerly Eagle)

December 2014

From To

 Master Schedule - Air Canada

December 2014

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

AC 7329 YYZ 1852 CRJ 50 1234567 E

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 4842 550 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL 4842 550 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 771 555 ATL M90 160 1234567 D

DL 3707 630 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL 1071 655 MSP M88 149 7 D

DL 1071 655 MSP M90 160 6 D

DL 1071 655 MSP 320 150 12345 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 1234567 D

DL 4501 710 DTW CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 3707 730 LGA CR9 76 7 D

DL 3740 LGA 750 CR9 76 12345 D

DL 3741 825 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL 921 MSP 828 M90 160 12345 D

DL 4458 830 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 974 DTW 846 M90 160 12345 D

DL 5390 DTW 846 CR7 65 6 D

DL 3741 850 LGA CR9 76 6 D

DL 4510 DTW 852 CRJ 50 7 D

DL 2639 910 DTW M90 160 1 345  D

DL 4811 917 DTW CRJ 50 7 D

DL 2639 922 DTW M90 160 2 D

DL 5390 922 DTW CR7 65 6 D

DL 764 ATL 923 M88 149 123456 D

DL 2591 926 MSP M90 160 12345 D

DL 4746 CVG 953 CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 764 1003 ATL M88 149 123456 D

DL 4746 1020 CVG CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 3969 LGA 1105 CR9 76 7 D

DL 1512 MSP 1114 319 126 12345 7 D

DL 1512 MSP 1115 M88 149 6 D

DL 3969 LGA 1124 CR9 76 12345 D

DL 4235 LGA 1126 CR9 76 6 D

DL 3898 1140 LGA CR9 76 7 D

DL 1512 1149 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1158 M90 160 1234567 D

DL 3898 1159 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

 Master Schedule - Delta and Connect

December 2014

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 1512 1200 MSP M88 149 6 D

DL 2357 DTW 1218 717 110 6 D

DL 2357 DTW 1218 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 1688 1238 DTW M90 160 1234567 D

DL 1303 1258 ATL 717 110 6 D

DL 1303 1258 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 1052 ATL 1319 M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1319 M90 160 1  45 7 D

DL 4242 1330 LGA CR9 76 6 D

DL 1052 1400 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 1400 ATL M90 160 1  45 7 D

DL 3735 LGA 1427 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2278 MSP 1430 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 4565 MSP 1433 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2278 1510 MSP 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 4706 1510 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3754 1515 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4508 DTW 1548 CR9 76 6 D

DL 1284 DTW 1552 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 2035 ATL 1603 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 929 MSP 1610 319 126 6 D

DL 4553 CVG 1633 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 1284 1634 DTW M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 929 MSP 1638 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 2035 1643 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 1284 1650 DTW 319 126 6 D

DL 4553 1700 CVG CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 1874 ATL 1718 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3722 LGA 1721 CR9 76 6 D

DL 929 1723 MSP M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 4741 1723 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3722 LGA 1723 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 1874 1758 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3906 1759 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 863 DTW 1800 717 110 5 D

DL 863 DTW 1800 M90 160 1234  7 D

DL 863 1840 DTW 717 110 5 D

DL 863 1840 DTW M90 160 1234  7 D

DL 927 MSP 1845 319 126 5 D

DL 927 MSP 1846 M88 149 1234  7 D

DL 927 1928 MSP 319 126 5 D

DL 927 1928 MSP M88 149 1234  7 D

DL 766 ATL 2012 M90 160 1234567 D

DL 4503 DTW 2022 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4503 DTW 2023 CRJ 50 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 4443 CVG 2024 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2046 320 150 1234  7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2047 M88 149 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2047 M90 160 5 D

DL 4078 LGA 2135 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4684 DTW 2205 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 769 ATL 2310 M90 160 1234567 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

FL 353 645 ATL 717 117 1234567 C

FL 348 ATL 948 717 117 1234567 C

FL 349 1033 ATL 717 117 1234567 C

FL 350 ATL 1656 717 117 1234567 C

FL 351 1736 ATL 717 117 12345 7 C

FL 352 ATL 2210 717 117 12345 7 C

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

FR 365 530 DEN 319 138 7 D

FR 365 530 DEN 320 168 123456 D

FR 362 DEN 1150 319 138 6 D

FR 362 DEN 1150 320 168 12345 7 D

FR 357 1235 DEN 320 168 12345 7 D

FR 96 1315 CUN 319 138 6 D

FR 360 DEN 1819 319 138 1234567 D

FR 361 1859 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

FR 995 TTN 1935 319 138 1   5  D

FR 996 2015 TTN 319 138 1   5  D

FR 97 CUN 2136 319 138 6 D

FR 364 DEN 2313 320 168 12345 7 D

 Master Schedule - AirTran

December 2014

From To

 Master Schedule - Frontier

December 2014

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

UA 5393 500 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4973 515 IAH CR7 66 2 E

UA 5191 515 IAH CR7 66 1  456 E

UA 5243 515 IAH CR7 66 3 E

UA 4736 635 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5297 648 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4140 CLE 718 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5191 740 IAH CR7 66 7 E

UA 5235 740 IAH CR7 66 4 E

UA 5235 740 IAH TUS CR7 66 1   5  E

UA 5243 740 IAH CR7 66 6 E

UA 5396 ORD 741 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5396 ORD 744 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 4521 748 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5376 811 ORD SPI CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5396 811 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5376 814 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5299 ORD 817 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5301 847 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5447 ORD 938 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5165 945 IAH OKC CR7 66 23 E

UA 5447 ORD 955 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5376 1025 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5396 1025 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5431 ORD 1107 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5447 1137 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4510 EWR 1220 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5320 ORD 1243 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5364 ORD 1243 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4694 1250 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5431 1313 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5347 DEN 1318 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5419 1349 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5419 1430 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5413 ORD 1454 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5413 ORD 1503 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4143 CLE 1517 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5364 1525 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4263 IAH 1528 ERJ 50 1234567 E

 Master Schedule - United Express

December 2014

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 4131 1552 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4736 1552 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4580 1558 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5298 ORD 1613 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5475 1615 DEN CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4180 EWR 1622 ERJ 50 2 E

UA 5298 ORD 1623 CRJ 50 23 E

UA 4180 EWR 1627 ERJ 50 3 E

UA 5409 ORD 1629 CRJ 50 1  45 7 E

UA 5413 1643 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4180 EWR 1652 ERJ 50 1  45 7 E

UA 5413 1655 ORD CRJ 50 23 E

UA 5413 1659 ORD CRJ 50 1  45 7 E

UA 4688 1722 IAH ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5295 ORD 1729 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5412 ORD 1729 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5425 ORD 1729 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5425 1759 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5475 1759 DEN CRJ 50 23 E

UA 5409 1800 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5409 1810 ORD CRJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5412 ORD 1819 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5298 1850 ORD CRJ 50 23 E

UA 5475 1903 DEN CRJ 50 1  45 7 E

UA 4631 CLE 1907 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4170 1937 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4461 1937 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5250 IAH 1943 CR7 66 1  45  E

UA 5254 IAH 1943 CR7 66 23 E

UA 4984 IAH 2008 CR7 66 7 E

UA 5328 DEN 2043 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5342 DEN 2043 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5425 ORD 2048 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5217 IAH 2147 CR7 66 12 45  E

UA 6388 IAH 2147 CR7 66   3  6 E

UA 5300 ORD 2148 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4224 EWR 2223 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 6388 IAH 2231 CR7 66 7 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

US 4039 PHL 5 CRJ 50 123456 D

US 3777 535 CLT CRJ 50 123456 D

US 4074 606 PHL CRJ 50 12345 D

US 4076 606 PHL CRJ 50 7 D

US 3906 610 CLT DCA CRJ 50 7 D

US 506 705 PHX YVR 320 150 12 D

US 513 705 PHX ZIH 320 150 6 D

US 534 705 PHX 320 150   345 7 D

US 4081 715 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 3846 740 CLT DCA CRJ 50 6 D

US 3846 740 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

US 3846 900 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

US 5200 CLT 912 CR9 79 12345 D

US 5200 GSP CLT 1006 CR7 67 7 D

US 5053 1025 CLT ILM CR9 79 12345 D

US 3744 CAE CLT 1025 CRJ 50 6 D

US 5062 1040 CLT CHS CR7 67 7 D

US 4044 1050 CLT BNA CRJ 50 6 D

US 4095 PHL 1120 CRJ 50 123456 D

US 4094 1145 PHL CRJ 50 123456 D

US 582 SNA PHX 1533 320 150 7 D

US 582 PHX 1533 320 150 6 D

US 582 PHX 1533 320 150 12345 D

US 5234 CVG CLT 1535 CR9 79 7 D

US 5234 PNS CLT 1535 CR9 79 12345 D

US 5235 CLT 1536 CRJ 50 6 D

US 4973 1610 CLT SRQ CR9 79   345 7 D

US 5240 1610 CLT AVP CR9 79 12 D

US 5114 1615 CLT OAJ CRJ 50 6 D

US 4059 PHL 1629 CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 4059 1654 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 501 1715 PHX 320 150    4  7 D

US 5081 RIC CLT 1755 CR9 79 7 D

US 5081 MEM CLT 1755 CR7 67 345 D

US 4073 ABE CLT 1756 CRJ 50 6 D

US 4984 1830 CLT LEX CR7 67 345 D

US 5240 1830 CLT AVP CR9 79 7 D

US 4052 1830 CLT RIC CRJ 50 6 D

 Master Schedule - US Airways and Express

December 2014

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

US 4097 PHL 1853 CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 4097 1918 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 4056 GSO CLT 1930 CRJ 50 6 D

US 4069 CLT 1930 CRJ 50 12 D

US 3837 CLT 2056 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3911 PHL 2147 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 4069 SDF CLT 2318 CRJ 50 6 D

US 4069 CLT 2318 CRJ 50   345 7 D

US 548 PDX PHX 2354 320 150    4  7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 2263 520 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 177 545 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C

WN 105 600 BWI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 555 600 LAS LAX 73W 143 12345 C

WN 404 610 PHX LAS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1138 610 DEN OAK 73W 143 6 C

WN 4218 630 PHX BUR 73W 143 7 C

WN 786 645 LGA CAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3814 645 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4291 645 TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 4200 650 LAS LAX 73W 143 7 C

WN 920 700 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 261 705 DCA HOU 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4516 705 DCA HOU 73W 143 6 C

WN 4471 710 STL BWI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4074 730 BWI 73W 143 7 C

WN 1891 BOS 750 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2707 750 FLL 73W 143 6 C

WN 4026 815 TPA 73C 143 12345 C

WN 1802 MSP 820 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1891 825 MCI DEN 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 433 DCA 830 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3025 830 STL DAL 73W 143 6 C

WN 1012 835 CUN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1464 MSP 850 73W 143 6 C

WN 433 855 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4217 BOS 855 73W 143 6 C

WN 1292 DCA 900 73W 143 6 C

WN 1802 900 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

From To

 Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

December 2014



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1464 915 BWI ISP 73W 143 6 C

WN 4217 925 SEA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1292 935 LAS LBB 73W 143 6 C

WN 1481 945 MSP PHX 73W 143 6 C

WN 4205 MSY STL 945 73W 143 12345 C

WN 324 MCI 950 73W 143 7 C

WN 324 IND MCI 950 73W 143 12345 C

WN 719 CAK LGA 955 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2987 BWI 1000 73W 143 6 C

WN 4301 LGA 1000 73W 143 7 C

WN 324 1020 LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4205 1020 SFO SNA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4223 1020 SFO SNA 73W 143 7 C

WN 4721 BOS BWI 1030 73W 143 12345 C

WN 719 1035 FLL MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2987 1035 PHX BUR 73W 143 6 C

WN 4402 CAK LGA 1035 73W 143 6 C

WN 2751 MCI 1055 73C 143 6 C

WN 3021 MCO 1055 73W 143 6 C

WN 4810 1100 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4402 1105 LAX LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 4038 BOS 1115 73W 143 7 C

WN 4970 RSW BWI 1115 73W 143 7 C

WN 348 RSW 1120 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2751 1130 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 3021 1145 SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 4970 1145 MSP 73W 143 7 C

WN 348 1150 SEA SJC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4038 1150 SEA SJC 73W 143 7 C

WN 757 MCO 1200 73W 143 12345 C

WN 757 1240 LAS SAN 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4209 1240 LAS SAN 73W 143 7 C

WN 399 DAL DCA 1255 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 316 DAL DCA 1310 73W 143 6 C

WN 4117 RSW 1320 73W 143 7 C

WN 1172 FLL 1325 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1904 BOI DEN 1325 73W 143 7 C

WN 996 OAK DEN 1330 73W 143 6 C

WN 1892 OAK DEN 1330 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2374 LAX 1330 73W 143 6 C

WN 843 1335 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 285 1340 BWI 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2466 LAS PHX 1350 73C 143 6 C

WN 1172 1355 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4117 1355 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 4231 FLL 1355 73W 143 7 C

WN 596 SAN LAS 1400 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1892 1400 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1904 1400 DCA 73W 143 7 C

WN 2374 1400 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 4571 1400 LAS LAX 73W 143 6 C

WN 360 LGA 1420 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 789 PIT BWI 1420 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 4490 DAL STL 1420 73C 143 6 C

WN 1071 TPA 1425 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2466 1425 BWI DAL 73C 143 6 C

WN 2572 BUR LAS 1425 73W 143 6 C

WN 596 1430 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 789 1455 MCO HOU 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 2572 1455 ATL PBI 73W 143 6 C

WN 4490 1455 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 558 1500 TPA HOU 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2299 SNA SFO 1500 73W 143 6 C

WN 2603 1505 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1565 MCO 1520 73W 143 6 C

WN 2299 1530 MCI 73W 143 6 C

WN 4282 TPA 1535 73W 143 6 C

WN 151 SEA 1540 73W 143 7 C

WN 151 SJC SEA 1540 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1565 1550 BOS 73W 143 6 C

WN 777 BOS 1605 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4282 1610 PHX SNA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1964 1615 LAS LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1174 ELP PHX 1620 73W 143 7 C

WN 1174 ELP PHX 1620 73W 143 12345 C

WN 777 1640 PHX SLC 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1174 1650 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4175 LAX 1700 73W 143 7 C

WN 419 LAX 1710 73W 143 12345 C

WN 703 CUN 1715 73W 143 6 C

WN 1027 SNA SFO 1720 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1435 PBI BWI 1720 73W 143 6 C

WN 4457 OAK SEA 1720 73W 143 6 C

WN 1436 MSP 1725 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 419 1740 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4175 1740 MSP 73W 143 7 C

WN 1027 1750 MCI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1435 1750 DEN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1436 1755 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2462 RSW 1800 73C 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 4457 1800 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 863 MCO 1825 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3853 PDX MCI 1825 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4131 PDX MCI 1825 73W 143 7 C

WN 19 HOU LGA 1910 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2242 HOU LGA 1910 73W 143 7 C

WN 2543 DCA 1910 73W 143 6 C

WN 568 1925 DEN BOI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 723 1925 STL MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 709 LAX LAS 1930 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1393 MCO 1935 73W 143 6 C

WN 1784 LAS 1940 73W 143 6 C

WN 665 BWI 1950 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4235 SNA PHX 1950 73W 143 6 C

WN 4553 TPA 1950 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 709 2000 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 769 FLL 2000 73W 143 6 C

WN 3389 RSW 2005 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 139 2020 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2597 2040 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3655 ISP MCO 2110 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2578 SLC DEN 2135 73W 143 6 C

WN 3421 DCA 2140 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1530 LGA 2200 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3261 LGA 2200 73W 143 7 C

WN 4577 STL ATL 2225 73W 143 6 C

WN 844 PHX 2230 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 798 LAS STL 2235 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 589 SLC DEN 2245 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 512 RNO LAS 2310 73W 143 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To
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